4TH GRADE SCHEDULE

CHERRIELL WATTS HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 401

715-745
745-820
825-925
930-1015
1020-1120
1125-1210
1215-1245
1250-150
155-235
235-245

BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM
ELLOW ZONE/ACCELERATED READER
PLANNING / ENCORE CLASS
RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY
ELA 402
BREAK & LUNCH
SOCIAL STUDIES 402
ELA 401
SOCIAL STUDIES 401

CORETTA HUNTER HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 402

715-745
750-820
825-925
930-1015
1020-1120
1125-1210
1215-1245
1250-150
155-235
235-245

BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM
ELLOW ZONE/ACCELERATED READER
PLANNING / ENCORE CLASS
RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY
MATH 401
BREAK & LUNCH
SCIENCE 401
MATH 402
SCIENCE 402

TIANA DANIELS HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 403

715-745
750-820
825-925
930-1015
1020-1120
1125-1210
1215-1245
1250-150
155-235
235-245

BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM
ELLOW ZONE/ACCELERATED READER
PLANNING / ENCORE CLASS
RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY
ELA 404
BREAK & LUNCH
SOCIAL STUDIES 404
ELA 403
SOCIAL STUDIES 403

STEELE HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 404

715-745
750-820
825-925
930-1015
1020-1120
1125-1210
1215-1245
1250-150
155-235
235-245

BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM
ELLOW ZONE/ACCELERATED READER
PLANNING / ENCORE CLASS
RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY
MATH 403
BREAK & LUNCH
SCIENCE 403
MATH 404
SCIENCE 404



5TH GRADE SCHEDULE
BETTINA WILLIFORD HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 501
715-745 BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM
745-820
825-910 RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY
915-1015 ELA 504
1020-1120  PLANNING/ENCORE CLASS

1125-1215 BREAK & LUNCH
1220-1255 SOCIAL STUDIES 504

100-200 ELA 501

205-235 SOCIAL STUDIES 501

235-245 GREEN ZONE/ACCELERATED READER - DISMISSAL
VINCENT COX HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 504
715-745 BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM

745-820

825-910 RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY

915-1015 MATH 501

1020-1120  PLANNING/ENCORE CLASS

1125-1215 BREAK & LUNCH
1220-1255 SCIENCE 501

100-200 MATH 504

205-235 SCIENCE 504

235-245 GREEN ZONE/ACCELERATED READER - DISMISSAL
JESSICA HARRIS HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 503
715-745 BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM

745-820

825-910 RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY

915-1015 ELA 502

1020-1120  PLANNING/ENCORE CLASS

1125-1215 BREAK & LUNCH
1220-1255 SOCIAL STUDIES 502

100-200 ELA 503

205-235 SOCIAL STUDIES 503

235-245 GREEN ZONE/ACCELERATED READER - DISMISSAL
SARAH MCCRAY HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 502
715-745 BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM

745-820

825-910 RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY

915-1015 MATH 503

1020-1120  PLANNING/ENCORE CLASS

1125-1215 BREAK & LUNCH
1220-1255 SCIENCE 503

100200  MATH 502
205-235  SCIENCE 502
rX15ZCRNNGREEN ZONE/ACCELERATED READER - DISMISSAL



6TH GRADE SCHEDULE

TANINA LOVE HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 601-ELA

715-745
745-800
800-845
845-945
950-1050
1055-1155
1200-1230
1235-135
140-240
240-245

BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM

RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY
SCIENCE-MCREYNOLDS

SOCIAL STUDIES-MOORE
MATH-LEWIS

LUNCH

ELA-LOVE

LEWIS HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 602-MATH

715-745
745-800
800-845
845-945
950-1050
1055-1155
1200-1230
1235-135
140-240
230-245

BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM

RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY
ELA-LOVE

SCIENCE-MCREYNOLDS

SOCIAL STUDIES-MOORE

LUNCH

MATH-LEWIS

MOORE HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 603-SOCIAL STUDIES

715-745
745-800
800-845
845-945
950-1050
1055-1155
1200-1230
1235-135
140-240
240-245

BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM

RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY
MATH-LEWIS

ELA-LOVE

SCIENCE-MCREYNOLDS

LUNCH

SOCIAL STUDIES-MOORE

MCREYNOLDS HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 604-SCIENCE

715-745
745-800
800-845
845-945
950-1050
1055-1155
1200-1230
1235-135
140-240
240-245

BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM

RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY
SOCIAL STUDIES-MOORE
MATH-LEWIS

ELA-LOVE

LUNCH

SCIENCE-MCREYNOLDS



