

4TH GRADE SCHEDULE

CHERRIELL WATTS HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 401

715-745	BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM
745-820	YELLOW ZONE/ACCELERATED READER
825-925	PLANNING / ENCORE CLASS
930-1015	RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY
1020-1120	ELA 402
1125-1210	BREAK & LUNCH
1215-1245	SOCIAL STUDIES 402
1250-150	ELA 401
155-235	SOCIAL STUDIES 401
235-245	GREEN ZONE/ACCELERATED READER - DISMISSAL

CORETTA HUNTER HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 402

715-745	BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM
750-820	YELLOW ZONE/ACCELERATED READER
825-925	PLANNING / ENCORE CLASS
930-1015	RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY
1020-1120	MATH 401
1125-1210	BREAK & LUNCH
1215-1245	SCIENCE 401
1250-150	MATH 402
155-235	SCIENCE 402
235-245	GREEN ZONE/ACCELERATED READER - DISMISSAL

TIANA DANIELS HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 403

715-745	BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM
750-820	YELLOW ZONE/ACCELERATED READER
825-925	PLANNING / ENCORE CLASS
930-1015	RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY
1020-1120	ELA 404
1125-1210	BREAK & LUNCH
1215-1245	SOCIAL STUDIES 404
1250-150	ELA 403
155-235	SOCIAL STUDIES 403
235-245	GREEN ZONE/ACCELERATED READER - DISMISSAL

STEELE HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 404

715-745	BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM
750-820	YELLOW ZONE/ACCELERATED READER
825-925	PLANNING / ENCORE CLASS
930-1015	RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY
1020-1120	MATH 403
1125-1210	BREAK & LUNCH
1215-1245	SCIENCE 403
1250-150	MATH 404
155-235	SCIENCE 404
235-245	GREEN ZONE/ACCELERATED READER - DISMISSAL

5TH GRADE SCHEDULE

BETTINA WILLIFORD HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 501

715-745	BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM
745-820	YELLOW ZONE/ACCELERATED READER
825-910	RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY
915-1015	ELA 504
1020-1120	PLANNING / ENCORE CLASS
1125-1215	BREAK & LUNCH
1220-1255	SOCIAL STUDIES 504
100-200	ELA 501
205-235	SOCIAL STUDIES 501
235-245	GREEN ZONE/ACCELERATED READER - DISMISSAL

VINCENT COX HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 504

715-745	BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM
745-820	YELLOW ZONE/ACCELERATED READER
825-910	RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY
915-1015	MATH 501
1020-1120	PLANNING / ENCORE CLASS
1125-1215	BREAK & LUNCH
1220-1255	SCIENCE 501
100-200	MATH 504
205-235	SCIENCE 504
235-245	GREEN ZONE/ACCELERATED READER - DISMISSAL

JESSICA HARRIS HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 503

715-745	BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM
745-820	YELLOW ZONE/ACCELERATED READER
825-910	RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY
915-1015	ELA 502
1020-1120	PLANNING / ENCORE CLASS
1125-1215	BREAK & LUNCH
1220-1255	SOCIAL STUDIES 502
100-200	ELA 503
205-235	SOCIAL STUDIES 503
235-245	GREEN ZONE/ACCELERATED READER - DISMISSAL

SARAH MCCRAY HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 502

715-745	BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM
745-820	YELLOW ZONE/ACCELERATED READER
825-910	RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY
915-1015	MATH 503
1020-1120	PLANNING / ENCORE CLASS
1125-1215	BREAK & LUNCH
1220-1255	SCIENCE 503
100-200	MATH 502
205-235	SCIENCE 502
235-245	GREEN ZONE/ACCELERATED READER - DISMISSAL

6TH GRADE SCHEDULE

TANINA LOVE HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 601-ELA

715-745	BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM
745-800	YELLOW ZONE/ACCELERATED READER
800-845	RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY
845-945	SCIENCE-MCREYNOLDS
950-1050	SOCIAL STUDIES-MOORE
1055-1155	MATH-LEWIS
1200-1230	LUNCH
1235-135	PLANNING/ENCORE
140-240	ELA-LOVE
240-245	GREEN ZONE/ACCELERATED READER - DISMISSAL

LEWIS HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 602-MATH

715-745	BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM
745-800	YELLOW ZONE/ACCELERATED READER
800-845	RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY
845-945	ELA-LOVE
950-1050	SCIENCE-MCREYNOLDS
1055-1155	SOCIAL STUDIES-MOORE
1200-1230	LUNCH
1235-135	PLANNING/ENCORE
140-240	MATH-LEWIS
230-245	GREEN ZONE/ACCELERATED READER - DISMISSAL

MOORE HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 603-SOCIAL STUDIES

715-745	BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM
745-800	YELLOW ZONE/ACCELERATED READER
800-845	RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY
845-945	MATH-LEWIS
950-1050	ELA-LOVE
1055-1155	SCIENCE-MCREYNOLDS
1200-1230	LUNCH
1235-135	PLANNING/ENCORE
140-240	SOCIAL STUDIES-MOORE
240-245	GREEN ZONE/ACCELERATED READER - DISMISSAL

MCREYNOLDS HOMEROOM CLASS SCHEDULE SECTION 604-SCIENCE

715-745	BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM
745-800	YELLOW ZONE/ACCELERATED READER
800-845	RED ZONE SONDAY SYSTEM/IREADY
845-945	SOCIAL STUDIES-MOORE
950-1050	MATH-LEWIS
1055-1155	ELA-LOVE
1200-1230	LUNCH
1235-135	PLANNING/ENCORE
140-240	SCIENCE-MCREYNOLDS
240-245	GREEN ZONE/ACCELERATED READER - DISMISSAL